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A maximum of 64 transfer semester hours accepted as lower-division credit from two-year institutions.
Transfer Credit from Chandler-Gilbert Community College

Course Trans
GPA:

Course
ASB 102

ASU 101-CAl
CSE 110

ENG 107
FSE 100

MAT 265

Term GPA:
Cum GPA:

04/03/2025

Transfer Credits

Attempted

0.000 Transfer Totals:  0.000
Beginning of Undergraduate
2023 Spring

Description Attempted
Intro to Cultural 3.000
Anthropology
The ASU Experience 1.000
Principles of 3.000

Programming

Academic Standing: Good Standing

Term Honor:

Course
CSE 205

ENG 108
FSE 201

GPH 111
GPH 112
MAT 266

PUP 200
SWU 250

Term GPA:
Cum GPA:

Academic Standing: Good Standing

Term Honor:

Course
CON 101

First-Year Composition 3.000
Introduction to 2.000
Engineering
Calculus for Engineers | 3.000

Attempted
4.00 Term Totals 15.000
4.00 Cum Totals 15.000

Dean's List
2023 Fall

Description Attempted
Object-Oriented 3.000
Program & Data
First-Year Composition 3.000
Engineering 1.000
Undergraduate TA
Intro to Physical 3.000
Geography
Intro to Phys Geography 1.000
Lab
Calculus for Engineers Il 3.000
Cities in Cinema 3.000
Stress Management 3.000
Tools |

Attempted
4.00 Term Totals 20.000
4.00 Cum Totals 35.000

Dean's List
2024 Spring

Description Attempted
Const/Culture: a Built 3.000

Earned
4.000

Record

Earned
3.000

1.000
3.000

3.000
2.000

3.000

Earned
15.000
15.000

Earned
3.000

3.000
1.000

3.000
1.000
3.000

3.000
3.000

Earned
20.000
35.000

Earned
3.000

Grade

A+
A+

A+
A+

Grade

A

A+
Y

A+
A+
A+

A+
A+

Grade

A+

Description

Environ

Intro to Programming
Languages

Digital Design
Fundamentals
Discrete Math
Structures

Calculus for Engineers
1

American Religious
Traditions

Energy in Everyday Life

4.00 Term Totals
4.00 Cum Totals

Academic Standing: Good Standing

Dean's List

Description

Computing Ethics
Data Structures and
Algorithms

Intro to Software
Engineering
Information Assurance
Prob & Stats Engr Prob
Solving

Physical Activity
Nutrition for Performance
Physical Activity
Intermediate Fitness Il
Physical Activity

Gentle Yoga
3.74 Term Totals
4.00 Cum Totals

Academic Standing: Good Standing

Course
CSE 240
EEE 120
MAT 243
Points MAT 267
0.000 REL 320
SES 141
Term GPA:
Cum GPA:
Points
11.001
4.333 Term Honor:
12.999
12.999
8.666
Course
12.999 CSE 301
CSE 310
Points
62.997 CSE 360
62.997 CSE 365
IEE 380
PPE 240
Course Topic:
PPE 240
Course Topic:
PPE 240
Points Course Topic:
12.000
12.999 Term GPA:
0.000 Cum GPA:
12.999
4.333 Term Honor:
12.999
12.999
12.999
Course
i CIS 105
Points
81.328 CIS 235
144.325
DAT 301
DAT 401
FSE 294
Course Topic:
FSE 394
Course Topic:
Points MAT 343
12.999

Dean's List

Description

Computer Appls&Info
Technology

Info Systems, Analytic,
Al Bus

Exploring Data in R and
Python

Stat Model Inference
Data Sci

Special Topics

Data Wrangling with SQL
Special Topics

Attempted
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
4.000

Attempted
22.000

57.000

2024 Fall
Attempted
1.000
3.000
3.000

3.000
3.000

1.000
1.000

1.000

Attempted
13.000
70.000

2025 Spring

Attempted
3.000

3.000
4.000
3.000
3.000

3.000

Data Analysis With Python

Applied Linear Algebra

3.000

Earned

3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
4.000

Earned
22.000
57.000

Earned

1.000
3.000

3.000

3.000
0.000

1.000
1.000

1.000

Earned
13.000
74.000

Earned
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
3.000
0.000

0.000

Grade

A+

Grade
A
A

B+

A+

Grade
NR

NR
NR
NR
A+
NR

NR
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Points

12.999
12.000
11.001
12.000
11.001
16.000

Points
88.000
232.325

Points

4.000
12.000

9.999

9.999
0.000

4.333
4.000

4.333

Points
48.664
280.989

Points
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
12.999
0.000

0.000
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Name: Gayathri Kota
Student ID:  _
Attempted Earned Points
Term GPA: 4.00 Term Totals 3.000 3.000 12.999
Cum GPA: 4.00 Cum Totals 73.000 77.000 293.988
2025 Fall

Course Description Attempted Earned Grade Points

CIS 310 Business Data 3.000 0.000 NR 0.000
Visualization

CIS 313 Location Analytics in 3.000 0.000 NR 0.000
Business

CIS 405 Business Intelligence 3.000 0.000 NR 0.000

CIS 407 Business Database 3.000 0.000 NR 0.000
Systems

DAT 250 Data Science and 3.000 0.000 NR 0.000
Society

DAT 300 Math Tools for Data 3.000 0.000 NR 0.000
Science

DAT 402 Machine Learning-Data 3.000 0.000 NR 0.000
Science

PHI 101 Introduction to 3.000 0.000 NR 0.000
Philosophy

Attempted Earned Points
Term GPA: 0.00 Term Totals 0.000 0.000 0.000
Cum GPA: 4.00 Cum Totals 73.000 77.000 293.988

END OF TRANSCRIPT
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